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Individual Top Times
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Arlington Forest [AF]

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: SC  Print: SC

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 8 & Under  25 Free

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsInes Bonzano 8   19.74 S F

 2 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsSophia Cordon 8   20.32 S F

 3 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWOlivia Willard 8   22.63 S F

 4 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterElla Engelhardt 8   22.85 S F

 5 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWMairin Almy 8   23.05 S F

 6 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterLila Whitesell 8   24.75 S F

 7 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFSophie Moret 8   25.41 S F

 8 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTRiley Krohl 7   25.76 S F

 9 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterSierra McGrann 8   25.95 S F

 10 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCBella Foshay 7   26.93 S F

 11 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFKyra Swanson 7   28.59 S F

 12 7/20/2018 Mini Tiger Mini MeetHarper Fern 7   29.16 S F

 13 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTAbigail Lund 8   30.03 S F

 14 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTReagan Whitesell 7   30.36 S F

 15 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCMaya Watson 8   30.47 S F

 16* 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterClaire Polsinelli 7   31.31 S F

 16* 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterCandela Gomez Crummett 8   31.31 S F

 18 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFSophia Canny 7   32.34 S F

 19 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHOlivia Turner 7   33.05 S F

 20 7/20/2018 Mini Tiger Mini MeetElizabeth Brennan 8   36.56 S F

 21 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFElla Turner 5   40.05 S F

 22 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFHelen Huggler 5   43.67 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Back

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsInes Bonzano 8   24.03 S F

 2 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterElla Engelhardt 8   27.24 S F

 3 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTSophie Moret 8   28.87 S F

 4 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTSophia Cordon 8   29.24 S F

 5 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterLila Whitesell 8   30.38 S F

 6 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTOlivia Willard 8   30.44 S F

 7 6/23/2018 NVSL A-Meet SS@AFBella Foshay 7   30.66 S F

 8 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterClaire Polsinelli 7   32.20 S F

 9 7/20/2018 Mini Tiger Mini MeetReagan Whitesell 7   32.85 S F

 10 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterRiley Krohl 7   35.84 S F

 11 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTAbigail Lund 8   36.15 S F

 12 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTOlivia Turner 7   36.28 S F

 13 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFMaya Watson 8   37.11 S F

 14 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterSierra McGrann 8   37.16 S F

 15 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTKyra Swanson 7   38.21 S F

 16 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFCandela Gomez Crummett 8   38.43 S F

 17 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFSophia Canny 7   39.19 S F

 18 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFHelen Huggler 5   40.96 S F

 19 7/20/2018 Mini Tiger Mini MeetElizabeth Brennan 8   42.71 S F

 20 7/20/2018 Mini Tiger Mini MeetHarper Fern 7   48.95 S F

 21 7/20/2018 Mini Tiger Mini MeetElla Turner 5   54.51 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Breast

 1 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWMairin Almy 8   29.20 S F

 2 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWBella Foshay 7   29.34 S F

 3 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsSophie Moret 8   30.70 S F

 4 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFSophia Cordon 8   31.06 S F

 5 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHSierra McGrann 8   32.01 S F

 6 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFElla Engelhardt 8   34.96 S F
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 7 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTOlivia Willard 8   36.61 S F

 8 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCInes Bonzano 8   40.77 S F

 9 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFRiley Krohl 7   40.83 S F

 10 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCClaire Polsinelli 7   48.12 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Fly

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsSophia Cordon 8   24.89 S F

 2 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFElla Engelhardt 8   26.14 S F

 3 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWOlivia Willard 8   29.48 S F

 4 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCInes Bonzano 8   29.53 S F

 5 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHBella Foshay 7   31.25 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Free

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsMaggie Yingling 10   37.57 S F

 2 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterAddison Hans 10x39.07 S F

 3 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsMoira Hogan 10   40.90 S F

 4 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFMia Moret 10   41.56 S F

 5 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHMadeline Lund 10   42.03 S F

 6 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterMadeline Watkins 10   43.34 S F

 7 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFMargot Wyman 10   44.55 S F

 8 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTKrista Gehring 9   46.60 S F

 9 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterAda Jordan 10   47.06 S F

 10 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTLyla Coogen 10   47.22 S F

 11 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFDorothy Hwang 10   47.33 S F

 12 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCCallie Dowler 10   47.35 S F

 13 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTJamethiel Risacher 10   47.55 S F

 14 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterAnna D'Itri 10   48.07 S F

 15 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterMilica Whitestone 10   48.49 S F

 16 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterCaroline Weaver 9   48.54 S F

 17 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCMina Dowler 10   50.21 S F

 18 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterSamantha Schagrin 9   52.60 S F

 19 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTMaya Swanson 10   52.95 S F

 20 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFSabrina Saunders 9   53.34 S F

 21 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHElla Cowley 9   54.40 S F

 22 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCLizzie Neal 9   54.93 S F

 23 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterSydney Wolverton 9   56.27 S F

 24 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterCecilia Brennan 10   56.63 S F

 25 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCAvery McGrann 10   57.45 S F

 26 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterElla Weinstein 9   58.35 S F

 27 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCEmerie Simmons 10 1:06.15 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Back

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsMaggie Yingling 10   41.85 S F

 2 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCAddison Hans 10   50.21 S F

 3 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsMoira Hogan 10   51.08 S F

 4 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFMina Dowler 10   51.18 S F

 5 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFJamethiel Risacher 10   52.60 S F

 6 7/7/2018 NVSL A-Meet DH@AFCallie Dowler 10   55.40 S F

 7 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterSabrina Saunders 9   58.80 S F

 8 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCAda Jordan 10   58.81 S F

 9 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHMaya Swanson 10   59.25 S F

 10 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCMia Moret 10   59.35 S F

 11 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCMadeline Lund 10   59.56 S F

 12 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterLyla Coogen 10 1:00.11 S F

 13 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCCaroline Weaver 9 1:05.79 S F

 14 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHAvery McGrann 10 1:05.83 S F
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 15 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterCecilia Brennan 10 1:07.39 S F

 16 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterEmerie Simmons 10 1:07.72 S F

 17 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFLizzie Neal 9 1:10.68 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Breast

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsAddison Hans 10   52.57 S F

 2 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsCaroline Weaver 9   53.63 S F

 3 7/7/2018 NVSL A-Meet DH@AFAvery McGrann 10   54.16 S F

 4 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFCallie Dowler 10x56.34 S F

 5 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFMina Dowler 10   58.34 S F

 6 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTSydney Wolverton 9 1:00.84 S F

 7 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTMilica Whitestone 10 1:01.03 S F

 8 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHMadeline Watkins 10 1:01.84 S F

 9 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWJamethiel Risacher 10 1:01.96 S F

 10 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFMargot Wyman 10 1:02.71 S F

 11 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTKrista Gehring 9 1:03.42 S F

 12 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCMadeline Lund 10 1:06.86 S F

 13 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCAda Jordan 10 1:09.54 S F

 14 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFDorothy Hwang 10 1:11.86 S F

 15 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterMia Moret 10 1:12.56 S F

Girls 9-10 25 Fly

 1 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCMadeline Watkins 10   19.78 S F

 2 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterJamethiel Risacher 10   20.05 S F

 3 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFMadeline Lund 10   20.64 S F

 4 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCMaggie Yingling 10   21.31 S F

 5 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterMia Moret 10   22.63 S F

 6 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTCaroline Weaver 9   22.97 S F

 7 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCAddison Hans 10   24.01 S F

 8 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWMargot Wyman 10   24.28 S F

 9 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterAda Jordan 10   25.12 S F

 10 7/7/2018 NVSL A-Meet DH@AFMina Dowler 10   25.22 S F

 11 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFLyla Coogen 10   25.48 S F

 12 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFAnna D'Itri 10   26.25 S F

 13 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFMoira Hogan 10   26.34 S F

 14 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCCallie Dowler 10   26.62 S F

 15 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTAvery McGrann 10   29.45 S F

Girls 9-10 100 IM

 1 7/5/2018 2018-07-05 Todd Potts IM InvitationalAddison Hans 10 1:45.81 S F

 2 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsJamethiel Risacher 10 1:57.42 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Free

 1 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHClarisa Johnson 11   34.28 S F

 2 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFCharlotte Hans 12x34.44 S F

 3 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsMacy Jordan 12   34.89 S F

 4 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFSarah Hallinan 12   35.98 S F

 5 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTSadie Wyman 12   37.90 S F

 6 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterZoe Moret 12   38.21 S F

 7 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTAdeline Harold 11   38.46 S F

 8 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFAnna McLaughlin 12   38.93 S F

 9 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHSarah Schagrin 12   39.17 S F

 10 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTDylan Tallis 11   40.06 S F

 11 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterEvelyn Watkins 12   40.25 S F

 12 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTNicole Tridico 11   40.53 S F

 13 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHTeagan Boone 11   40.66 S F

 14 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFCaroline Fern 12   40.87 S F
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 15 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHReid Messman 12   40.95 S F

 16 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTAbby Hogan 12   41.00 S F

 17 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTCharlotte Weir 12   41.46 S F

 18 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterSarah Ayscue 11   41.57 S F

 19 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFRachel Lenz 11   41.76 S F

 20 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCCaleigh Sleeth 11   42.27 S F

 21 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHLila Almy 11   45.42 S F

 22 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCSylvia Goldener 11   45.47 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Back

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsMacy Jordan 12   39.28 S F

 2 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFSarah Hallinan 12   41.07 S F

 3 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsCharlotte Hans 12   41.56 S F

 4 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFSadie Wyman 12   45.20 S F

 5 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWRachel Lenz 11   45.71 S F

 6 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterDylan Tallis 11   48.18 S F

 7 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterSarah Ayscue 11   48.37 S F

 8 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterReid Messman 12   49.37 S F

 9 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterZoe Moret 12   50.39 S F

 10 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTNicole Tridico 11   52.19 S F

 11 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCTeagan Boone 11   53.34 S F

 12 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCCaroline Fern 12   55.31 S F

 13 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterSylvia Goldener 11   56.02 S F

 14 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHAbby Hogan 12   56.23 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Breast

 1 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCDylan Tallis 11   46.57 S F

 2 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHAbby Hogan 12   47.53 S F

 3 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterSarah Hallinan 12   48.48 S F

 4 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFRachel Lenz 11   51.17 S F

 5 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFCaleigh Sleeth 11   53.28 S F

 6 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHTeagan Boone 11   53.82 S F

 7 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCCharlotte Hans 12   54.26 S F

 8 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterClarisa Johnson 11   57.69 S F

 9 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCZoe Moret 12   58.41 S F

 10 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHEvelyn Watkins 12   58.60 S F

 11 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCSadie Wyman 12   58.67 S F

 12 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHReid Messman 12   58.92 S F

 13 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterAdeline Harold 11   58.96 S F

 14 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFNicole Tridico 11   59.99 S F

 15 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHLila Almy 11 1:01.68 S F

 16 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTSylvia Goldener 11 1:02.18 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Fly

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsClarisa Johnson 11   40.27 S F

 2 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterEvelyn Watkins 12   41.70 S F

 3 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterSarah Hallinan 12   43.09 S F

 4 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCCharlotte Hans 12   44.87 S F

 5 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterSadie Wyman 12   46.13 S F

 6 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterCaleigh Sleeth 11   46.56 S F

 7 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHAbby Hogan 12   48.66 S F

 8 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTRachel Lenz 11   49.86 S F

 9 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCDylan Tallis 11   50.63 S F

 10 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCMacy Jordan 12   50.64 S F

 11 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCZoe Moret 12   53.84 S F

 12 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCTeagan Boone 11   57.50 S F
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 13 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCReid Messman 12   59.53 S F

Girls 11-12 100 IM

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsSarah Hallinan 12 1:31.25 S F

 2 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsCharlotte Hans 12 1:32.11 S F

 3 7/5/2018 2018-07-05 Todd Potts IM InvitationalRachel Lenz 11 1:39.71 S F

 4 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterDylan Tallis 11 1:43.50 S F

 5* 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterEvelyn Watkins 12 1:46.09 S F

 5* 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterAbby Hogan 12 1:46.09 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Free

 1 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFMina Oizumi 14   32.28 S F

 2 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWIsabelle Bristol 14   32.35 S F

 3 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTMia Cachion 13   33.37 S F

 4 6/23/2018 NVSL A-Meet SS@AFKatrine D'Itri 13   34.16 S F

 5 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFMegan Risacher 14   34.46 S F

 6 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTAmanda Nickerson 13   34.89 S F

 7 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCGabby Valencia 13   35.45 S F

 8 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCCatia Bonzano 14   37.22 S F

 9 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHHelen Yingling 13   37.25 S F

 10 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTMargot Sellgren 13   37.84 S F

 11 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFHazel Crotts 13   38.64 S F

 12 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFLila VanderPoel 13   39.77 S F

 13 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterQing Shuang Downing 14   48.67 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Back

 1 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterIsabelle Bristol 14   36.65 S F

 2 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsHelen Yingling 13   40.40 S F

 3 7/7/2018 NVSL A-Meet DH@AFGabby Valencia 13   41.31 S F

 4 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFMegan Risacher 14   41.53 S F

 5 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCMia Cachion 13   42.18 S F

 6 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCCatia Bonzano 14   42.89 S F

 7 6/23/2018 NVSL A-Meet SS@AFKatrine D'Itri 13   43.31 S F

 8 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCMina Oizumi 14   43.98 S F

 9 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHAmanda Nickerson 13   44.66 S F

 10 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCMargot Sellgren 13   45.96 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Breast

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsGabby Valencia 13   41.80 S F

 2 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsAmanda Nickerson 13   43.82 S F

 3 6/23/2018 NVSL A-Meet SS@AFMia Cachion 13   47.46 S F

 4 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCIsabelle Bristol 14   48.65 S F

 5 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFMargot Sellgren 13   50.39 S F

 6 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCCatia Bonzano 14   50.48 S F

 7 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWKatrine D'Itri 13   50.84 S F

 8 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCMina Oizumi 14   51.05 S F

 9 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterHazel Crotts 13   53.44 S F

 10 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHLila VanderPoel 13   54.29 S F

 11 6/23/2018 NVSL A-Meet SS@AFHelen Yingling 13   55.30 S F

 12 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFQing Shuang Downing 14   56.09 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Fly

 1 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTMia Cachion 13x33.63 S F

 2 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFMina Oizumi 14   37.12 S F

 3 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsAmanda Nickerson 13   39.90 S F

 4 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCIsabelle Bristol 14   40.28 S F

 5 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTHelen Yingling 13   41.59 S F

 6 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCKatrine D'Itri 13   41.62 S F
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 7 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCCatia Bonzano 14   42.04 S F

Girls 13-14 100 IM

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsGabby Valencia 13 1:21.75 S F

 2 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsMia Cachion 13 1:25.93 S F

 3 7/5/2018 2018-07-05 Todd Potts IM InvitationalIsabelle Bristol 14 1:26.97 S F

 4 7/5/2018 2018-07-05 Todd Potts IM InvitationalAmanda Nickerson 13 1:31.61 S F

 5 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterLila VanderPoel 13 1:46.59 S F

Girls   50 Free

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsNatalie Martin 15   28.31 S F

 2 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterEmmy Gallion 15   29.01 S F

 3 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterBrooke Weiser 16   30.11 S F

 4 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFBridget Holt 15   31.81 S F

 5 7/7/2018 NVSL A-Meet DH@AFAbigail Taylor 15   32.12 S F

 6 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHAtti Rattelman 15   32.20 S F

 7 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCCassidy Green 16   32.43 S F

 8 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterZi Rattelman 15   32.91 S F

 9 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTClare Fitzpatrick 17   33.17 S F

 10* 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHJuliette Sellgren 15   33.78 S F

 10* 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFKate Williams 17   33.78 S F

 12 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHShae Dempsey 16   34.10 S F

 13 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterShea Messman 15   34.43 S F

 14 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFElla Wyman 15   34.60 S F

 15 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFGrace Fitzpatrick 16   34.80 S F

 16 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFJulie Brewer 18   35.68 S F

 17 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFAlly Obenberger 15   37.53 S F

 18 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterLiza Harold 16   37.66 S F

 19 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterZoe Cachion 15   37.75 S F

 20 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFHolly Pulsifer 15   40.23 S F

Girls   50 Back

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsEmmy Gallion 15   30.84 S F

 2 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCBrooke Weiser 16   34.59 S F

 3 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCNatalie Martin 15   35.05 S F

 4 7/7/2018 NVSL A-Meet DH@AFCassidy Green 16   35.44 S F

 5 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWClare Fitzpatrick 17   35.69 S F

 6 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFAbigail Taylor 15   37.15 S F

 7 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCZi Rattelman 15   38.57 S F

 8 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCAtti Rattelman 15   38.94 S F

 9 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterShae Dempsey 16   38.98 S F

 10 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFElla Wyman 15   39.58 S F

 11 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterKate Williams 17   40.61 S F

 12 7/7/2018 NVSL A-Meet DH@AFJulie Brewer 18   40.88 S F

 13 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFJuliette Sellgren 15   41.98 S F

 14 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCBridget Holt 15   42.53 S F

 15 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTGrace Fitzpatrick 16   43.81 S F

 16 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHShea Messman 15   44.12 S F

 17 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFAlly Obenberger 15   45.66 S F

 18 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterHolly Pulsifer 15   53.95 S F

Girls   50 Breast

 1 7/7/2018 NVSL A-Meet DH@AFEmmy Gallion 15   36.80 S F

 2 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFNatalie Martin 15   38.97 S F

 3 6/23/2018 NVSL A-Meet SS@AFAtti Rattelman 15   41.04 S F

 4 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsZi Rattelman 15   41.50 S F

 5 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCBrooke Weiser 16   44.03 S F
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 6 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHCassidy Green 16   44.07 S F

 7 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterShae Dempsey 16   44.61 S F

 8 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCBridget Holt 15   45.55 S F

 9 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHKate Williams 17   45.97 S F

 10 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCJuliette Sellgren 15   47.36 S F

 11 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCJulie Brewer 18   47.59 S F

 12 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterShea Messman 15   48.24 S F

 13 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterZoe Cachion 15   48.91 S F

 14 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCAbigail Taylor 15   50.78 S F

 15 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCClare Fitzpatrick 17   51.31 S F

 16 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCElla Wyman 15   51.61 S F

Girls   50 Fly

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsNatalie Martin 15   30.57 S F

 2 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFEmmy Gallion 15   31.26 S F

 3 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWBrooke Weiser 16   32.43 S F

 4 6/23/2018 NVSL A-Meet SS@AFAtti Rattelman 15   34.73 S F

 5 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCCassidy Green 16   35.84 S F

 6 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterBridget Holt 15   36.07 S F

 7 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCAbigail Taylor 15   36.37 S F

 8 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWClare Fitzpatrick 17   36.82 S F

 9 7/7/2018 NVSL A-Meet DH@AFKate Williams 17   37.04 S F

 10 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFJuliette Sellgren 15   39.22 S F

 11 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCZi Rattelman 15   39.49 S F

 12 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCShae Dempsey 16   40.28 S F

 13 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFGrace Fitzpatrick 16   41.51 S F

 14 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFHolly Pulsifer 15   47.24 S F

Girls   100 IM

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsEmmy Gallion 15 1:08.58 S F

 2 7/5/2018 2018-07-05 Todd Potts IM InvitationalNatalie Martin 15 1:10.75 S F

 3 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsBrooke Weiser 16 1:17.55 S F

 4 7/5/2018 2018-07-05 Todd Potts IM InvitationalAtti Rattelman 15 1:19.50 S F

 5 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsZi Rattelman 15 1:21.43 S F

 6 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterShae Dempsey 16 1:25.21 S F

 7 7/5/2018 2018-07-05 Todd Potts IM InvitationalKate Williams 17 1:26.09 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Free

 1 8/4/2018 NVSL 2018 Individual All StarsPeter Huggler 8   17.17 S F

 2 6/23/2018 NVSL A-Meet SS@AFQuinn Coogen 8   20.35 S F

 3 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFJack Weir 8   21.60 S F

 4 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFJack Kandies 8   23.01 S F

 5 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTBanks Buergler 7   23.02 S F

 6 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFSam Hogan 8   23.97 S F

 7 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFWilliam Cordon 8   24.06 S F

 8 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTAdam Sherzai 8   26.60 S F

 9 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFPatrick Donovan 6   26.81 S F

 10 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFDamian Kaczor 8   27.33 S F

 11 7/20/2018 Mini Tiger Mini MeetJonah Mohr 6   28.09 S F

 12* 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFCole Klapmust 6   28.28 S F

 12* 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTGraham Dodd 8   28.28 S F

 14 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTJake Nadherny 8   31.82 S F

 15 7/20/2018 Mini Tiger Mini MeetGraham Dickey 6   32.56 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Back

 1 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFPeter Huggler 8   23.63 S F

 2 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHJack Kandies 8   26.40 S F
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 3 6/23/2018 NVSL A-Meet SS@AFSam Hogan 8   28.33 S F

 4 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterJack Weir 8x30.06 S F

 5 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFPatrick Donovan 6   31.08 S F

 6 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTBanks Buergler 7   31.22 S F

 7 7/20/2018 Mini Tiger Mini MeetJonah Mohr 6   32.40 S F

 8 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterQuinn Coogen 8   34.81 S F

 9 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFGraham Dodd 8   37.13 S F

 10 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFDamian Kaczor 8   37.46 S F

 11 7/20/2018 Mini Tiger Mini MeetGraham Dickey 6   38.11 S F

 12 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFCole Klapmust 6   38.75 S F

 13 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTWilliam Cordon 8   39.56 S F

 14 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCJake Nadherny 8 1:09.95 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Breast

 1 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFPeter Huggler 8x27.73 S F

 2 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsSam Hogan 8   30.14 S F

 3 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHBanks Buergler 7x36.22 S F

 4 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHPatrick Donovan 6   37.81 S F

 5 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWJake Nadherny 8   39.61 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Fly

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsSam Hogan 8   23.48 S F

 2 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsQuinn Coogen 8   24.45 S F

 3 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFWilliam Cordon 8   28.30 S F

 4 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWAdam Sherzai 8   30.56 S F

 5 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCPeter Huggler 8   31.06 S F

Boys 8 & Under  100 IM

 1 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterPeter Huggler 8 2:04.62 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Free

 1 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterAlex Hans 10   34.75 S F

 2 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHRonan Wilson 10   38.81 S F

 3 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsRian Doyle 10   38.93 S F

 4 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCEmmett Engelhardt 10   39.27 S F

 5 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFBilly Hans 9   40.19 S F

 6 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterQuincy Ayscue 9   42.83 S F

 7 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFAlex Wilcox 10   43.09 S F

 8 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCBehr Galanes 9   43.45 S F

 9 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCKai Lenz 9   43.93 S F

 10 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHGreyson Schroeher 10   44.03 S F

 11 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTNolan McLaughlin 9   46.34 S F

 12 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFParker Daley 9   48.58 S F

 13 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCLogan Krohl 10   48.91 S F

 14 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFIan Dowler 10   50.10 S F

 15 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFConnor Hogan 9   54.40 S F

 16 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTFletcher Black 9   54.96 S F

 17 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterBenjamin Kerr 9   55.46 S F

 18 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCGarrett Willard 9   57.49 S F

 19 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCTheodore Hwang 10   58.28 S F

 20 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFCole Moslin 9   59.08 S F

 21 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCWilliam Soares 9   59.57 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Back

 1 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterAlex Hans 10   41.88 S F

 2 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFEmmett Engelhardt 10   47.33 S F

 3 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWKai Lenz 9   48.91 S F

 4 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFBehr Galanes 9   50.35 S F
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 5 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterQuincy Ayscue 9   50.81 S F

 6 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFBilly Hans 9   50.85 S F

 7 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCRian Doyle 10   52.50 S F

 8 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCRonan Wilson 10   54.21 S F

 9 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCGreyson Schroeher 10   55.19 S F

 10 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFTheodore Hwang 10   58.27 S F

 11 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCNolan McLaughlin 9   58.46 S F

 12 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterConnor Hogan 9   59.32 S F

 13 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCLogan Krohl 10   59.75 S F

 14 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCAlex Wilcox 10 1:00.14 S F

 15 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterBenjamin Kerr 9 1:17.44 S F

 16 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCWilliam Soares 9 1:26.54 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Breast

 1 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFAlex Hans 10x45.50 S F

 2 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsGreyson Schroeher 10   49.58 S F

 3 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFEmmett Engelhardt 10   52.16 S F

 4 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCBehr Galanes 9   55.43 S F

 5 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFBilly Hans 9x55.67 S F

 6 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFRian Doyle 10   57.68 S F

 7 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFIan Dowler 10   57.75 S F

 8 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTKai Lenz 9 1:01.38 S F

 9 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterLogan Krohl 10 1:02.37 S F

 10 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTFletcher Black 9 1:09.12 S F

 11 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCNolan McLaughlin 9 1:10.85 S F

 12 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterTheodore Hwang 10 1:18.45 S F

Boys 9-10 25 Fly

 1 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTAlex Hans 10   19.65 S F

 2 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsRian Doyle 10   19.81 S F

 3 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTEmmett Engelhardt 10x20.91 S F

 4 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterRonan Wilson 10   21.24 S F

 5 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFBilly Hans 9   23.21 S F

 6 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTAlex Wilcox 10   23.65 S F

 7* 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterKai Lenz 9   24.03 S F

 7* 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFBehr Galanes 9   24.03 S F

 9 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFConnor Hogan 9   26.63 S F

 10 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFNolan McLaughlin 9   29.16 S F

 11 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCGreyson Schroeher 10   29.93 S F

 12 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCLogan Krohl 10   35.78 S F

Boys 9-10 100 IM

 1 8/4/2018 NVSL 2018 Individual All StarsAlex Hans 10 1:27.21 S F

 2 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsEmmett Engelhardt 10 1:37.37 S F

 3 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterBilly Hans 9 1:49.10 S F

 4 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterBehr Galanes 9 1:49.78 S F

 5 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterKai Lenz 9 1:56.23 S F

 6 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterAlex Wilcox 10 2:02.81 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Free

 1 8/4/2018 NVSL 2018 Individual All StarsEli Martin 12   29.11 S F

 2 7/7/2018 NVSL A-Meet DH@AFLuke Risacher 12   31.38 S F

 3 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFBryce Luncher 12x31.82 S F

 4 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFMatthew Giglio 12   32.47 S F

 5 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFQuinn Bryer 11   35.34 S F

 6 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWBrady Krohl 12   35.68 S F

 7 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCRyan Phillips 12   36.46 S F
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 8 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHEvan Dempsey 12   37.07 S F

 9 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterOwen Dodd 12   37.99 S F

 10 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTCasey Bransford 11   39.07 S F

 11 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTMatt Bristol 12   39.22 S F

 12 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTNoah Saunders 12   39.90 S F

 13 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterColin Canfield 12   40.26 S F

 14 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCEvan Huggler 12   41.04 S F

 15 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFWyatt Hogan 12   41.23 S F

 16 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHTomas Garcia 11   42.67 S F

 17 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTLiam Keish 11   43.43 S F

 18 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTDavid Alves 12   44.48 S F

 19 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHOwen Willard 12   45.63 S F

 20 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTZachary Gehring 11   47.46 S F

 21 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTDaniel Hallinan 11   50.11 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Back

 1 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFEli Martin 12x32.78 S F

 2 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHBryce Luncher 12   36.76 S F

 3 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsMatthew Giglio 12   39.74 S F

 4 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWQuinn Bryer 11   41.01 S F

 5 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFMatt Bristol 12   43.06 S F

 6 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterCasey Bransford 11   45.40 S F

 7 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterRyan Phillips 12   46.80 S F

 8 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCBrady Krohl 12   46.93 S F

 9 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCLuke Risacher 12   46.94 S F

 10 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFNoah Saunders 12   48.24 S F

 11 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCEvan Dempsey 12   48.57 S F

 12 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterOwen Dodd 12   48.73 S F

 13 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFColin Canfield 12   49.44 S F

 14 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFWyatt Hogan 12   53.08 S F

 15 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFEvan Huggler 12   56.07 S F

 16 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCDaniel Hallinan 11   57.87 S F

 17 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterDavid Alves 12 1:00.32 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Breast

 1 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHEli Martin 12   37.80 S F

 2 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsBryce Luncher 12   40.88 S F

 3 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsLuke Risacher 12   43.22 S F

 4 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHMatthew Giglio 12   45.34 S F

 5 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWRyan Phillips 12   47.59 S F

 6 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterBrady Krohl 12   48.63 S F

 7 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterTomas Garcia 11   53.17 S F

 8 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTQuinn Bryer 11   53.41 S F

 9 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFZachary Gehring 11   56.64 S F

 10 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCCasey Bransford 11   57.62 S F

 11 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCMatt Bristol 12   59.48 S F

 12 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCDavid Alves 12   59.90 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Fly

 1 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFEli Martin 12x32.59 S F

 2 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsBryce Luncher 12   35.09 S F

 3 6/23/2018 NVSL A-Meet SS@AFLuke Risacher 12   38.10 S F

 4 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCQuinn Bryer 11   40.04 S F

 5 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTMatthew Giglio 12   40.70 S F

 6 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsCasey Bransford 11   42.38 S F

 7 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFOwen Dodd 12   48.12 S F
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 8 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCRyan Phillips 12   50.85 S F

 9 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCDavid Alves 12   53.24 S F

 10 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterBrady Krohl 12   53.72 S F

Boys 11-12 100 IM

 1 7/5/2018 2018-07-05 Todd Potts IM InvitationalEli Martin 12 1:10.89 S F

 2 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterLuke Risacher 12 1:28.28 S F

 3 7/5/2018 2018-07-05 Todd Potts IM InvitationalQuinn Bryer 11 1:33.59 S F

 4 7/5/2018 2018-07-05 Todd Potts IM InvitationalCasey Bransford 11 1:44.97 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Free

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsLeo Goco 14   28.66 S F

 2 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWConnor Green 13   30.26 S F

 3 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFKane Pulsifer 13   31.33 S F

 4 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTBen Tsai 13   32.18 S F

 5 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCRiley Bransford 14   32.25 S F

 6 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHBen Doyle 13   32.82 S F

 7 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCTyler Arrowsmith 13   33.92 S F

 8 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCBrian Weiser 13   35.18 S F

 9 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHGuillermo Garcia 14   35.67 S F

 10 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFSymon Cater 14   36.95 S F

 11 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFDaniel Johnson 13   40.11 S F

 12 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHQuinn Downing 13   44.01 S F

 13 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCErik Fagerstrom 13   47.56 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Back

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsLeo Goco 14   33.68 S F

 2 6/23/2018 NVSL A-Meet SS@AFBrian Weiser 13   37.18 S F

 3 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWOwen Yingling 13   38.58 S F

 4 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFRiley Bransford 14   38.94 S F

 5 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCBen Tsai 13   40.87 S F

 6 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCBen Doyle 13   41.12 S F

 7 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterConnor Green 13   42.29 S F

 8 7/7/2018 NVSL A-Meet DH@AFTyler Arrowsmith 13   42.85 S F

 9 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCKane Pulsifer 13   43.78 S F

 10 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFDaniel Johnson 13   47.09 S F

 11 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHErik Fagerstrom 13 1:00.23 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Breast

 1 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFBen Tsai 13   40.12 S F

 2 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWConnor Green 13   40.95 S F

 3 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCLeo Goco 14   41.93 S F

 4 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHSymon Cater 14   42.97 S F

 5 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHGuillermo Garcia 14   43.81 S F

 6 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWOwen Yingling 13   46.72 S F

 7 7/7/2018 NVSL A-Meet DH@AFBen Doyle 13   47.37 S F

 8 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCBrian Weiser 13   50.68 S F

 9 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCKane Pulsifer 13   50.71 S F

 10 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCTyler Arrowsmith 13   51.53 S F

 11 6/23/2018 NVSL A-Meet SS@AFDaniel Johnson 13   56.43 S F

 12 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFQuinn Downing 13   56.67 S F

 13 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCErik Fagerstrom 13   58.97 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Fly

 1 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCRiley Bransford 14   32.67 S F

 2 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsKane Pulsifer 13   36.28 S F

 3 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTBen Tsai 13x37.21 S F

 4 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterBrian Weiser 13   38.82 S F
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 5 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCConnor Green 13   39.10 S F

 6 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHBen Doyle 13   42.59 S F

 7 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHDaniel Johnson 13   52.50 S F

Boys 13-14 100 IM

 1 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsBen Tsai 13 1:19.66 S F

 2 7/5/2018 2018-07-05 Todd Potts IM InvitationalConnor Green 13 1:20.07 S F

 3 7/5/2018 2018-07-05 Todd Potts IM InvitationalRiley Bransford 14 1:23.60 S F

 4 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterBrian Weiser 13 1:31.24 S F

Boys   50 Free

 1 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterDavid Gallion 18x25.47 S F

 2 7/7/2018 NVSL A-Meet DH@AFJames Brady 18   26.95 S F

 3 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterAdam Luncher 18   27.90 S F

 4 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterJack Nickerson 15   28.27 S F

 5 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHJohn Tridico 17   28.65 S F

 6 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterBen Cassatt 15   29.77 S F

 7 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFRyan Schroeher 15   30.13 S F

 8 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCCarson Brooke 17   30.38 S F

 9 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFEly Constantine 16   30.42 S F

 10* 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCWill Montgomery 17   30.60 S F

 10* 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCJack Holt 17   30.60 S F

 12 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterMiles Jordan 15   31.02 S F

 13 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFEthan Schroeher 15   31.25 S F

 14 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCEthan Kluge 15   33.90 S F

 15 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFEthan Doyle 15   34.23 S F

 16 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFJasper Kerr 16   35.31 S F

 17 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFAman Khemka 15   36.39 S F

Boys   50 Back

 1 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFDavid Gallion 18x28.28 S F

 2 7/21/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@CCHJohn Tridico 17   31.51 S F

 3 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsJack Nickerson 15   32.72 S F

 4* 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterAdam Luncher 18   33.99 S F

 4* 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterJames Brady 18   33.99 S F

 6 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsCarson Brooke 17   34.40 S F

 7 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFEthan Schroeher 15   37.28 S F

 8 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFBen Cassatt 15   38.41 S F

 9 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCEthan Kluge 15   41.71 S F

 10 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCEthan Doyle 15   43.06 S F

Boys   50 Breast

 1 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterDavid Gallion 18   32.32 S F

 2 7/2/2018 B-Meet AF@FHJack Nickerson 15x36.83 S F

 3 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterAdam Luncher 18   37.20 S F

 4 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterJames Brady 18   37.49 S F

 5 6/18/2018 B-Meet DH@AF-MeterBen Cassatt 15   38.32 S F

 6 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterCarson Brooke 17   38.74 S F

 7 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFJack Holt 17   39.47 S F

 8 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCWill Montgomery 17   40.83 S F

 9 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCJohn Tridico 17   41.66 S F

 10 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCRyan Schroeher 15   42.51 S F

 11 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCEthan Kluge 15   46.13 S F

 12 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCEthan Doyle 15   53.16 S F

 13 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCMiles Jordan 15   58.43 S F

Boys   50 Fly

 1 8/4/2018 NVSL 2018 Individual All StarsDavid Gallion 18   26.49 S F
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Individual Top Times

Times since: 16-Jun-18

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: SC  Print: SC

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 2 6/30/2018 NVSL A-Meet KG@AFAdam Luncher 18   30.47 S F

 3 7/14/2018 NVSL A-Meet AF@MWJames Brady 18   31.35 S F

 4 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFEly Constantine 16   32.82 S F

 5 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFRyan Schroeher 15   32.83 S F

 6 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterCarson Brooke 17   32.85 S F

 7 7/16/2018 B-Meet DR@AFJack Nickerson 15   33.41 S F

 8 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCJack Holt 17   35.45 S F

 9 7/9/2018 B-Meet AF@DTMiles Jordan 15   36.45 S F

 10 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterEthan Kluge 15   37.04 S F

 11 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCJohn Tridico 17   37.17 S F

 12 6/16/2018 Time Trials 2018@AFCBen Cassatt 15   39.59 S F

Boys   100 IM

 1 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterDavid Gallion 18 1:00.44 S F

 2 7/28/2018 NVSL Div 7 Individual ChampionshipsJames Brady 18 1:10.00 S F

 3 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterJack Nickerson 15 1:15.16 S F

 4 6/25/2018 B-Meet VH@AF-MeterEthan Kluge 15 1:25.96 S F


